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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE
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: OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from......... 7018! to 7190 No. 4, from eevoeeesusasaasastassesennstsesaseren L0u e evaseremeesvinsasormssoraen
No. 2, from. ... cooiececaeees 10.ceuuue. No. 5, from............ £0. e cecemeisvsns corssnereascstecncarasarasssnssas
-
No. 3, from..cccccccveirennn. £0uueeeueerrmacs seneneseanansanssocssssnsonsarivas No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to......... - $EEt. e e rsr et e tensares st name - mmeenens
No. 2, from e e eae to 111 J OO OV SUUUP USROS
No. 3, from. . et s eaeas B0 e eueemereranesesermennesassssnsstansasensassersansmsarassensnesan feet, o
No. 4, from rtemsesstasatasnaeeeanecssnansseneares to.. feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach oddlhonol sheets if necessary)
From To T?ﬁdfﬂess Formation From ‘To T}_“Ckm‘ss Formation
in Feet in Feet

Surface 1100 | 1100 San Andres

1100 2023 923 Glorieta

2023 2590 | 567 Clear Fork

2590 3230} 640 Tubb

3230 33561 126 Abo Shale

3356 4212 | 856 Abo Carbonate

4212 5556 | 1344 Wolfcamp

5556 5830 274 Cisco

5830 6554 | 724 Canyon

6554 7012 | 458 Atoka

7012 7190 178 Morrow

7190 7222 32 Barnett

7222 7360 138 Chester

7360 7764 | 404 Mississippian Lime
7764 71794 30 Woodford

7794 79181 124 Devonian
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